
REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

001 - REAR SUSPENSION

001-0200         R02 ASSY, TRAILING ARM RIGHT      $203.95

001-0201            ASSY, TRAILING ARM LEFT       $203.95

001-0228            HEIM JOINT, 1/2 X 5/8 LH      $16.95

001-0229            HEIM JOINT, 5/8 X 5/8 RH      $18.95

001-0230            RADIUS ROD                    $21.95

001-0232            SHOCK, FOX 12" REAR           $387.95

001-0239            HEIM JOINT, 1/2 X 5/8 RH      $16.95

001-0600            ASSY, SWING ARM LEFT          $175.95

001-0612            ASSY, SWING ARM RIGHT         $175.95

001-0620            BUSHING, STEEL                $7.95

001-0621            BUSHING, DELRIN               $6.95

001-0624            SHOCK, FOX 10" REAR           $387.95

001-0625            SHOCK, 10"  ELKA REAR STANDARD $791.95

001-0626            SHOCK, 10" ELKA ELITE REAR    $958.95

001-0633            SWING ARM BOLT SPACER - RIGHT $5.95

001-1001            RADIUS ROD                    $21.95

001-1006         R01 ASSY, TRAILING ARM RIGHT      $299.95

001-1007         R01 ASSY, TRAILING ARM LEFT       $299.95

002 - FRONT SUSPENSION

002-0200            ASSY, CONTROL ARM UPPER       $98.95

002-0215            ROD END, STUDDED, 5/8 X 5/8 RH $16.95

002-0216            ROD END, 1/2 X 1/2 RH         $6.95

002-0217            JAM NUT, 1/2-20 RH            $0.95

002-0218            JAM NUT, 5/8", RH             $0.95

002-0219            JAM NUT, 5/8", LH             $0.95

002-0221            BEARING SPACER                $5.45

002-0232            SHOCK, FOX 10" FRONT          $387.95

002-0241            BEARING, SPHERICAL, 5/8"      $22.95

002-0249            ASSY, CONTROL ARM, LOWER      $178.95

002-0251            SPACER, SPINDLE 5/8" MISALIGN $4.95

002-0254            ASSY, SPINDLE LH              $399.95

002-0256            ASSY, SPINDLE RH              $399.95

002-0600            ASSY, CONTROL ARM LOWER LEFT  $93.95

002-0607            ASSY, CONTROL ARM LOWER RIGHT $93.95

002-0609            ASSY, CONTROL ARM UPPER       $148.95

002-0611            BUSHING, INNER STEEL         $4.95

002-0612            BUSHING, INNER DELRING     $5.95

002-0620            SPACER, SPINDLE 3/4" MISALIGN $3.35

002-0621            SPINDLE, BILLET LH SLEEVED    $399.95

002-0622            SPINDLE, BILLET RH SLEEVED    $399.95

002-0623            SHOCK, FOX 10" FRONT          $387.95

002-0624            SHOCK, 10" ELKA STANDARD FRONT $791.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 1 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

002-0625            SHOCK, 10" ELKA ELITE, FRONT  $958.95

002-0626            SPINDLE WASHER, 3/4"          $2.95

002-0639            SPHERICAL BEARING, 3/4"       $25.95

002-0640            HEIM JOINT, 3/4" X 5/8" STUD  $39.95

002-1001            HEIM JOINT, 1/2 X 1/2 HI MIS  $16.95

003 - STEERING

003-0200            WHEEL, STEERING, 13-1/2 INCH  $56.95

003-0201            HEIM JOINT, 1/2 X 5/8 LH      $12.95

003-0206            TIE ROD                       $21.95

003-0207            RACK, STEERING                $230.95

003-0209            HUB, STEERING WHEEL QUICK RELE $38.95

003-0210            TIE ROD SUPPORT               $4.95

003-0212            A-ARM SUPPORT                 $2.95

003-0214            MOUNT, STEERING RACK OUTER    $13.95

003-0215            MOUNT, STEERING RACK INNER    $14.95

003-0217            JAM NUT, 3/4" RH              $1.95

003-0218            ASSY, STEERING SHAFT          $215.95

003-0221         R01 PREASSY, STEERING WHEEL       $50.95

003-0227            FLANGE, 2 BOLT PRESSED STEEL  $1.95

003-0600            ASSY, STEERING SHAFT          $225.95

003-0603            TIE ROD                       $20.95

003-0611         R01 ASSY, FORMED SPREADER BAR     $39.95

004 - FRAME

004-0200            REVOLT FRAME           $2,249.95

004-0600            RIOT FRAME              $2,995.95

004-1000            REVOLT XL FRAME         $2,449.95

006 - BRAKE SYSTEM

006-0200            FLANGE, BRAKE ROTOR, REAR     $30.95

006-0201            BRAKE ROTOR REAR              $28.95

006-0203            MASTER CYLINDER AND PIN       $154.95

006-0204            FRONT CALIPER                 $57.95

006-0205            ASSY, REAR CALIPER            $168.95

006-0206            BRAKELINE, FRONT              $69.95

006-0207            BRAKELINE, REAR               $89.95

006-0208            BRAKE PAD, FRONT, SINGLE      $8.95

006-0209            BANGO BOLT                    $6.95

006-0210            BANGO WASHER                  $0.20

006-0211            FRONT CALIPER BRACKET         $9.95

006-0212            BRAKE SWITCH BANGO/SINGLE LIGH $22.95

006-0213            BRAKE ROTOR FRONT             $26.95

006-0214            BRAKE SWITCH BANGO/DOUBLE LIGH $26.95

006-0215            REAR BRAKE PAD PAIR           $29.99

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 2 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

006-0228            PUSH ROD, MASTER BRAKE        $29.40

006-0229            BOLT, CALIPER MOUNT           $11.95

006-0230            CALIPER SLIDE BUSHING         $8.95

006-0600            FRONT BRAKE LINE, 72" LONG    $84.95

006-0602            CALIPER, REAR BRAKE           $187.95

006-0603            REAR BRAKE PADS               $41.95

006-0604            REAR BRAKE LINE, 116" LONG    $105.95

006-0606            BRAKE ROTOR FLANGE SPACER     $8.95

007 - DRIVE TRAIN

007-0200            BRACKET, BRAKE CALIPER, REAR  $21.95

007-0201            TIRE, CARLISLE 23" FRONT      $83.95

007-0202            TIRE, CARLISLE 26" REAR       $123.95

007-0203            WHEEL, TSY FRONT 12 X 6       $85.95

007-0204            WHEEL, TSY REAR 12 X 7.5      $87.95

007-0205            TSY LUGNUT                    $1.95

007-0206            AXLE, DRIVE GKN               $254.95

007-0207            BEARING FRONT WHEEL           $13.95

007-0208            BEARING REAR WHEEL            $43.95

007-0209            CARRIER, BEARING              $110.95

007-0211            CLUTCH, SECONDARY             $458.95

007-0216            BELT DRIVE/CLUTCH BELT        $97.95

007-0217            FRONT TRANSMISSION MOUNT      $30.00

007-0218            REAR TRANSMISSION MOUNT       $34.95

007-0220            TORQUE STOP BRACKET           $12.95

007-0221            TORQUE STOP RUBBER            $15.95

007-0226            BRACKET, SHIFT CABLE          $5.95

007-0227            SHIMS, SECONDARY CLUTCH       $0.95

007-0228            KEYWAY, SECONDARY CLUTCH      $0.95

007-0230            SPACER SECONDARY CLUTCH       $8.95

007-0231            BOLT PRIMARY CLUTCH           $34.95

007-0232            ASSY, CARRIER BEARING         $119.95

007-0239            ASSY, PRIMARY CLUTCH          $345.95

007-0240            HOSE TRANSMISSION BREATHER    $1.95

007-0241            CLUTCH GUARD MOUNT UPPER      $10.95

007-0242         R02 CLUTCH GUARD MOUNT LOWER      $7.95

007-0243            WEIGHT, PRIMARY CLUTCH 39     $12.95

007-0244            ASSY, BUNG AND SHIFT ARM      $19.95

007-0244         R01 ASSY, BUNG AND SHIFT ARM      $10.95

007-0244         R02 ASSY, BUNG AND SHIFT ARM      $19.95

007-0244         R03 ASSY, BUNG AND SHIFT ARM      $18.95

007-0247            SPRING, PRIMARY CLUTCH        $8.95

007-0248            WASHER, CAM ARM               $2.95

007-0249            NUT, PIVOT PIN                $0.50

007-0250            BOLT, PIVOT                   $1.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 3 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

007-0251            SPEEDOMETER PICKUP BRACKET    $3.95

007-0252            WHEEL CENTER CAP              $8.95

007-0254            BOOT KIT, GKN                 $50.00

007-0259            ASSY, REAR HUB                $78.95

007-0261            ASSY, FRONT HUB               $99.95

007-0262            ASSY, FRONT HUB W/ ROTOR      $119.95

007-0265         R01 PREASSY, TORQUE STOP          $20.95

007-0270            TIRE, GBC 26 X 10 R12 (REAR)  $129.95

007-0271            DOUGLAS BEADLOCK, FRONT       $386.95

007-0272            DOUGLAS BEADLOCK, REAR        $386.95

007-0273            DOUGLAS RED LABEL, FRONT      $155.95

007-0274            DOUGLAS RED LABEL, REAR       $155.95

007-0278            TIRE VALVE STEM               $0.95

007-0279         R01 SECONDARY CLUTCH SPACER, SMALL $3.95

007-0280         R01 GEARBOX                       $1,999.95

007-0284         R01 LUG NUT, BEAD LOCK            $2.45

007-0288         R01 PIVOLT BOLT KIT               $27.95

007-0290            SPRING, SECONDARY CLUTCH      $17.95

007-0600            GORILLA AXLE FOR REAR         $483.95

007-0603            BRACKET, BRAKE CALIPER, REAR  $21.95

007-0606            A37 CLUTCH WEIGHT             $16.95

007-0607            TIRE, CARLISLE FRONT - 26"    $109.95

007-0611            TIRE, GBC 26 X 8 R12 (FRONT)  $115.95

007-0612            PRIMARY CLUTCH ASSY           $374.95

007-0613            SPEEDOMETER PICKUP SPACER     $18.95

007-0616            WASHER, PRIMARY CLUTCH        $8.95

007-0620         R01 ASSY, REAR TRANS BRACKET      $19.95

007-0622            TRANNY INPUT SHAFT RING       $10.95

007-0624         R01 ASSY, ALUM TRAN BRACKET FRONT $106.95

007-0628            BOOT KIT, GORILLA AXLE        $19.95

007-0629            AXLE RETAINING RING           $9.95

008 - ENGINE

008-0200            MOUNT, ENGINE MAG SIDE RIGHT  $28.95

008-0201            MOUNT, ENGINE PTO SIDE LEFT   $23.95

008-0202            ENGINE, WEBER                 $6,987.95

008-0203            AIRBOX                        $38.95

008-0204            FILTER, AIR                   $38.95

008-0205            RUBBER ENGINE MOUNT           $7.95

008-0207         R04 BRACKET, AIRBOX               $14.95

008-0210            SPACER, MOTOR MOUNT REAR, MAG $3.95

008-0214            AIR INTAKE SPACER             $5.95

008-0215            AIR INTAKE HOSE               $52.95

008-0217            CON ROD BEARING- YELLOW       $17.95

008-0218            CON ROD BEARING- RED          $17.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 4 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

008-0219            CON ROD BEARING- BLUE         $17.95

008-0220            CON ROD BEARING- GREEN        $17.95

008-0221            CON ROD BEARING- BROWN        $17.95

008-0222            MAIN BEARING- YELLOW          $18.25

008-0223            MAIN BEARING- RED             $18.95

008-0224            MAIN BEARING- BLUE            $18.95

008-0225            MAIN BEARING- GREEN           $18.95

008-0226            MAIN BEARING- BROWN           $18.95

008-0227            BEARING SHELL- BALANCE SHAFT  $13.95

008-0228            SENSOR- COOLANTTEMPERATURE    $88.95

008-0229            SENSOR- CAMSHAFT              $273.95

008-0230            SENSOR                        $198.95

008-0231            CHAIN RAIL                    $30.95

008-0232            TIE ROD                       $43.95

008-0233            OIL FILTER COVER              $71.95

008-0234            OIL PRESSURE PISTON           $19.95

008-0235            CAMSHAFT AXLE                 $82.95

008-0236            CHAIN TENSIONER               $125.95

008-0237            ROCKER AXLE                   $41.95

008-0238            VALVE SPRING                  $25.95

008-0239            BANJO BOLT M10X1              $4.95

008-0240            EXHAUST VALVE                 $100.10

008-0241            WELCH PLUG                    $4.95

008-0242            GENERATOR COVER               $130.95

008-0243            OIL PUMP COVER                $56.95

008-0244            GEAR                          $191.95

008-0245            TIMING CHAIN                  $145.95

008-0246            COLLET VALVE                  $1.95

008-0247            TIMING INSERT                 $61.95

008-0248            IGNITION COIL                 $264.95

008-0249            THERMOSTAT                    $72.95

008-0250            NUT M10 8.8                   $2.10

008-0251            BOLT M12X90 10.9              $4.95

008-0252            OIL SCREEN                    $57.95

008-0253            TIE ROD SLEEVE                $9.95

008-0254            CENTERING PIN                 $3.95

008-0255            SLEEVE                        $2.95

008-0256            SPRING PAD                    $1.95

008-0257            OIL PUMP                      $57,395.00

008-0258            SLEEVE                        $2.95

008-0259            WELCH PLUG                    $7.95

008-0260            KEY                           $1.95

008-0261            CIRCLECLIP                    $4.95

008-0262            CLAMP PLATE                   $13.95

008-0263            SPRING                        $13.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 5 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

008-0264            PLUG                          $50.95

008-0265            O-RING                        $5.95

008-0266            CIRCLIP                       $5.95

008-0267            LOCKING CLIP                  $7.95

008-0268            STATOR                        $561.95

008-0269            RUBBER GROMET                 $5.95

008-0270            CLAMP                         $3.49

008-0271            BOLT M4X6 8.8                 $1.99

008-0272            LOCKING CLIP                  $2.99

008-0273            BRACKET                       $6.49

008-0274            SEAL 24X32X2 AL               $2.49

008-0275            BOLT M6X45                    $1.99

008-0276            WASHER                        $0.99

008-0277            SEAL 18X22X1,5 AL             $1.99

008-0278            KEY                           $1.99

008-0279            BOLT M8X50 10.9               $2.49

008-0280            BOLT M8X70 10.9               $5.99

008-0281            BOLT M8X90 10.9               $2.49

008-0282            WASHER                        $1.99

008-0283            HOSE CLAMP                    $3.99

008-0284            O-RING                        $0.99

008-0285            BOLT M6X20 8.8                $0.79

008-0286            BOLT M6X25 8.8                $0.79

008-0287            BOLT M6X35 8.8                $0.79

008-0288            BOLT M6X60 8.8                $1.11

008-0289            BOLT M6X16 8.8                $0.79

008-0290            BOLT M6X40 10.9               $0.91

008-0291            O-RING                        $2.11

008-0292            O-RING                        $0.79

008-0293            BOLT M6X30 8.8                $0.79

008-0294            BOLT M6X50 8.8                $1.11

008-0295            BOLT M6X65 8.8                $3.15

008-0296            CHAIN LINK                    $9.03

008-0297            NEEDLE BEARING                $8.70

008-0298            BOLT M6X20 10.9               $1.32

008-0299            VALVE STEM SEAL               $10.52

008-0300            O-RING                        $0.60

008-0301            KEY                           $1.05

008-0302            NUT M8                        $2.37

008-0303            BOLT M6X40 8.8                $1.32

008-0304            CONDUIT                       $36.38

008-0305            BOLT M8X25 10.9               $1.05

008-0306            NUT M6                        $1.40

008-0307            NUT M10X1.25 10.9             $2.31

008-0308            SEAL 10X14X1 AL               $1.11

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 6 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

008-0309            OIL FILTER                    $29.51

008-0310            AXLE                          $73.39

008-0311            FITTING                       $52.52

008-0312            STARTER GEAR                  $101.49

008-0313            WASHER                        $1.84

008-0314            CYLINDER HEAD GASKET          $83.26

008-0315            EXHAUST GASKET                $6.16

008-0316            OIL SEAL                      $45.73

008-0317            BOLT M6X12                    $0.90

008-0318            ROCKER ARM SUPPORT 1          $116.72

008-0319            ROCKER ARM SUPPORT 2          $116.72

008-0320            BOLT 6X18                     $2.37

008-0321            ROCKER ARM SHORT              $117.91

008-0322            ROCKER ARM LONG               $123.56

008-0323            SHIM 10X2.95                  $29.47

008-0324            SHIM 10X3.00                  $29.47

008-0325            SHIM 10X3.10                  $29.47

008-0326            SHIM 10X3.15                  $29.47

008-0327            SHIM 10X3.20                  $29.47

008-0328            SHIM 10X3.25                  $29.47

008-0329            SHIM 10X3.35                  $29.47

008-0330            SHIM 10X3.40                  $29.47

008-0331            SHIM 10X3.45                  $29.47

008-0332            SHIM 10X3.50                  $29.47

008-0333            SHIM 10X3.55                  $29.47

008-0334            SHIM 10X3.60                  $29.47

008-0335            SHIM 10X3.65                  $29.47

008-0336            SHIM 10X3.70                  $29.47

008-0337            SHIM 10X2.50                  $29.47

008-0338            SHIM 10X2.55                  $29.47

008-0339            SHIM 10X2.60                  $29.47

008-0340            SHIM 10X2.65                  $29.47

008-0341            SHIM 10X2.70                  $29.47

008-0342            SHIM 10X2.75                  $29.47

008-0343            SHIM 10X2.80                  $29.47

008-0344            SHIM 10X2.85                  $29.47

008-0345            SHIM 10X2.90                  $29.47

008-0346            SHIM 10X3.05                  $29.47

008-0347            SHIM 10X3.30                  $29.47

008-0348            VALVE COVER SEAL              $62.95

008-0349            WATER PUMP COVER              $47.95

008-0350            SUCTION PUMP                  $446.95

008-0351            SUCTION PUMP COVER            $131.95

008-0352            MAP SENSOR                    $239.95

008-0353            STARTER LEAD                  $42.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 7 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

008-0354            PISTON                        $288.95

008-0355            SPRING CUP                    $4.95

008-0356            INJECTOR                      $268.95

008-0357            O-RING                        $1.95

008-0358            GASKET- WATER PUMP COVER      $8.95

008-0359            PIN                           $12.95

008-0360            STUD M8X38 8.8                $4.31

008-0361            O-RING                        $2.95

008-0362            CHAIN GUIDE                   $95.95

008-0363            PLUG                          $7.95

008-0364            INTAKE VALVE                  $100.95

008-0365            BANJO FITTING                 $7.95

008-0366            CONNECTOR                     $65.95

008-0367            BALANCE SHAFT                 $839.95

008-0368            GEAR                          $84.95

008-0369            WATER TUBE                    $16.95

008-0370            O-RING                        $0.95

008-0371            VALVE  COVER BLACK            $156.95

008-0372            WATER PUMP AXLE               $161.95

008-0373            FITTING M18X1,5               $14.95

008-0374            PLUG                          $3.95

008-0375            FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR       $169.95

008-0376            NUT                           $0.95

008-0377            WASHER                        $8.95

008-0378            WASHER                        $0.55

008-0379            THROTTLE PISTON SENSOR        $189.95

008-0380            BOLT M4X10                    $1.95

008-0381            VALVE ADJUSTMENT TOOL         $168.95

008-0382            WASHER                        $1.95

008-0383            INSTALLATION SPIKE VALVE STEM $49.95

008-0384            FRONT COVER                   $286.95

008-0385            CON ROD BOLT M10X1X38         $15.95

008-0386            CHAIN BREAKING TOOL           $275.95

008-0387            SEALING KIT                   $31.95

008-0388            SPARK PLUG RC7YC              $21.95

008-0389            SHORT BLOCK                   $9,181.95

008-0390            CRANKCASE                     $2,712.95

008-0391            IMPELLER                      $17.95

008-0392            OIL TANK                      $250.95

008-0393            ROTOR                         $669.95

008-0394            ENGINE BRACKET FRONT          $285.95

008-0395            CYLINDER HEAD                 $1,185.95

008-0396            PLUG                          $3.95

008-0397            OIL DIPSTICK                  $43.95

008-0398            STARTER                       $633.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 8 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

008-0399            O-RING                        $2.95

008-0400            WATER MANIFOLD                $231.95

008-0401            CAMSHAFT                      $485.95

008-0402            REMOVAL TOOL                  $169.95

008-0403            HOOK- WEDGE                   $92.95

008-0404            COUNTERPART BREAK             $49.95

008-0405            COUNTERPART RIVET             $49.95

008-0406            BOLT M16 12.9                 $56.95

008-0407            BOLT M10X1 12.9               $34.95

008-0408            SPIKE                         $38.95

008-0409            HAND CRANK                    $75.95

008-0410            BOLT M6X16 8.8                $19.95

008-0411            BOLT M16 12.9                 $32.95

008-0412            CHAIN TOOL                    $124.95

008-0413            VALVE INSTALLATION TOOL       $166.95

008-0414            CRANKSHAFT                    $1,485.95

008-0415            GEAR                          $152.95

008-0416            OIL LEVEL HANG TAG            $16.95

008-0417            PIPE COUPLING                 $25.95

008-0418            FUEL RAIL                     $130.95

008-0433            VOLTAGE REGULATOR 12V         $224.95

008-0434            IDLE CONTROL VALVE            $196.95

008-0435            FITTING                       $12.95

008-0436            CRANK CASE TYPE 2             $1,959.95

008-0437            CON ROD                       $196.95

008-0438            THROTTLE BODY                 $1,207.95

008-0441            USB ADAPTER                   $53.95

008-0600            AIR CLEANER/DONALDSON(B045008 $113.95

008-0602         R01 FILTER, DONALDSON (P604457)   $38.95

009 - EXHAUST SYSTEM

009-0208            ASSY, MANIFOLD EXHAUST        $96.95

009-0212            EXHAUST DONUT                 $8.95

009-0214            ASSY, MID PIPE                $105.95

009-0215            ASSY, MUFFLER                 $62.95

009-0216            SPRING, EXHAUST               $0.95

009-0219            HEAT SHIELD                   $46.95

009-0226            MOUNT, EXHAUST BRACKET, LEFT  $19.95

009-0227            MOUNT, EXHAUST BRACKET, RIGHT $19.95

009-0601         R01 EXHAUST MANIFOLD (Y-PIPE)     $96.95

009-0602            ASSY, MID PIPE                $105.95

009-0603            ASSY, MUFFLER                 $118.95

009-0604            HEAT SHIELD                   $38.95

009-0606            RUBBER EXHAUST HANGER         $6.95

009-0607            REAR MUFFLER COVER            $18.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 9 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

009-1001            ASSY, MID PIPE                $105.95

010 - COOLING SYSTEM

010-0200            RADIATOR                      $219.95

010-0201            FAN 10-INCH COOLING           $45.95

010-0202            HOSE, RADIATOR BYPASS         $14.95

010-0203            HOSE, RADIATOR FEED           $11.95

010-0206            SPACER, RADIATOR MOUNT        $1.95

010-0208            FAN SHROUD, 10"               $53.95

010-0209            HOSE, RADIATOR OVERFLOW       $0.65

010-0210            CAP, RADIATOR                 $23.95

010-0212            ALUMINUM RADIATOR INSERT      $4.95

010-0213            GROMMET, 5/16" ID RUBBER      $0.95

010-0215            T-FITTING                     $1.95

010-0219            RADIATOR W/ GUSSETS           $239.95

010-0603            BENT TUBE (60 DEGREES)        $33.95

010-0604            BENT TUBE (45DEGREES)         $26.95

010-0605            DOUBLE BEND TUBE - 90 DEGREES $46.95

010-0606            ASSY, RADIATOR                $458.95

010-0609            HOSE, 54"                     $8.95

010-0615            EXPANSION BOTTLE              $59.95

010-0616            EXPANSION BOTTLE CAP          $19.95

010-0619            FITTING, 1" PLASTIC STRAIGHT  $8.95

010-0620            1-5/8" REDUCTION FITTING      $0.95

010-0622            HOSE, 90º COOLANT - RUBBER    $4.95

010-0624            PREASSY, FAN 12"              $110.95

010-0624         R01 PREASSY, FAN                  $110.95

010-0626         R01 PREASSY, COOLANT BOTTLE       $45.95

010-1001            SHROUD, 12" FAN               $26.95

011 - FUEL SYSTEM

011-0200            FUEL TANK, CLEAR, 5.5 GAL     $210.95

011-0201            PUMP, FUEL                    $199.95

011-0202         R03 MOUNT, FUEL TANK              $6.95

011-0203            FUEL FILTER                   $8.95

011-0204            FUEL LINE, RETURN W/CLIPS     $33.95

011-0205            FUEL LINE, TANK TO PUMP       $27.95

011-0206            FUEL LINE, PUMP TO ENGINE     $42.95

011-0211            FUEL LINE QUICK CONNECT       $28.95

011-0212            FUEL TANK LINE COVER          $8.95

011-0213            MOUNT, FUEL PUMP              $1.95

011-0214            FUEL CAP                      $5.95

011-0217         R02 FUEL FILLER NECK              $65.95

011-0219            FUEL FILLER HOSE              $29.95

011-0221            ASSY, FUEL SYSTEM             $199.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 10 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

011-0222            FUEL TANK, BLACK, 5.5 GAL     $258.95

011-0224            ASSY, FUEL TANK , BLACK 5.5 GA $200.95

011-0225            FUEL LEVEL SENDER             $54.95

011-0600            FUEL TANK, 9 GALLON           $276.95

011-0601            FUEL LINE COVER, 9-GALLON     $7.95

011-0604            FUEL LINE RETURN              $44.95

011-0605            TUBE, FUEL FILLER (90 DEGREES) $41.95

011-0606            TUBE, ALUMINUM FILLER         $26.95

011-0608         R01 FUEL LINE, TANK TO PUMP       $27.95

011-0613         R01 FUEL LINE, PUMP TO ENGINE     $38.95

011-0615            FUEL LEVEL SENDER RIOT        $60.95

012 - OIL SYSTEM

012-0200            TANK, OIL SUMP                $179.95

012-0201            OIL LINE, BREATHER            $14.95

012-0202            OIL LINE, ENGINE FEED         $13.95

012-0203            OIL LINE, ENGINE TO COOLER    $14.95

012-0204            OIL LINE, COOLER TO TANK      $14.95

012-0205            OIL COOLER                    $64.95

012-0206            MOUNT, OIL COOLER             $8.95

012-0206         R02 MOUNT, OIL COOLER             $8.95

012-0210            BAND CLAMP OIL TANK MOUNT     $5.95

012-0212            OIL LINE CRANK CASE BREATHER  $10.95

012-0600            OIL LINE, 106" BULK           $108.95

012-0601            OIL LINE, 90" BULK            $92.95

012-0602            PREASSY, OIL COOLER           $129.95

012-0606            ASSY, ROD AND FORK            $14.95

012-0610            FITTING - 5/8" STRAIGHT BRASS $5.95

012-0611            HOSE RESEVOIR TO ENGINE       $13.95

012-1000            ASSY, OIL TANK MOUNT          $19.95

013 - BODY

013-0200            PANEL, HOOD BODY              $242.95

013-0201            PANEL, LEFT FRONT             $170.95

013-0202            PANEL, RIGHT FRONT            $170.95

013-0203            PANEL, ROOF                   $146.95

013-0204            PANEL, LEFT SIDE              $364.95

013-0205            PANEL, RIGHT SIDE             $364.95

013-0206            PANEL, LEFT REAR FENDER       $198.95

013-0207            PANEL, RIGHT REAR FENDER      $198.95

013-0208            PANEL, FLOORBOARD             $150.95

013-0209            PANEL, SKID PLATE             $150.95

013-0210            PANEL, LEFT FENDER            $159.95

013-0211            PANEL, RIGHT FENDER           $159.95

013-0212            CLUTCH COVER                  $117.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 11 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

013-0218            CLUTCH COVER WING NUT         $0.95

013-0221         R01 FOAM, 1" X 1/8" DOUBLE SIDED  $0.35

013-0225            HAND RESTRAINTS               $15.95

013-0226            SEAT                          $229.95

013-0227            SEAT BELTS                    $73.95

013-0235            CLAMP, GUAGE                  $5.95

013-0237            BUMPER                        $191.95

013-0238            HOOD STRAP KIT                $13.95

013-0239            DECAL, ROOF "REDLINE"         $1.95

013-0240            DECAL, SIDE "REVOLT"          $2.95

013-0241            DECAL, LEFT SIDE              $17.95

013-0242            DECAL, RIGHT SIDE             $17.95

013-0245            DECAL, CENTER HOOD "R"        $3.95

013-0246            DECAL, DASH                   $27.95

013-0247            WARNING DECAL KIT             $0.95

013-0250            FENDER BRACKET                $3.95

013-0253            DECAL, SHIFT F-N-R            $1.95

013-0255            DECAL,WARNING, GENERAL OPERATI $9.95

013-0256            DECAL, WARNING, CLUTCH COVER  $1.95

013-0257            DECAL, WARNING, HOT EXHAUST   $1.95

013-0258            DECAL, WARNING, ADDING FUEL   $2.95

013-0259            DECAL, WARNING, MISC OP INSTRU $15.95

013-0261            DECAL, FLAG, MADE IN USA      $1.95

013-0265            BELT HOLDER                   $3.95

013-0274            DECAL, CIRCLE R               $3.95

013-0276            DECAL, OIL CHECK WARNING      $3.95

013-0277         R01 DASH PANEL, 2007              $30.95

013-0278         R01 DASH PANEL, 2008              $30.95

013-0610            BUMPER ASSEMBLY               $316.95

013-0611            BUMPER INSERT                 $32.95

013-0612            BLACK RIOT HOOD               $362.95

013-0613            RED RIOT HOOD                 $369.95

013-0614            BLACK RIOT ROOF               $248.95

013-0615            RED RIOT ROOF                 $252.95

013-0616            BLACK RIOT SIDE PANEL/R       $289.95

013-0617            BLACK RIOT SIDE PANEL/L       $289.95

013-0618            RED RIOT SIDE PANEL RIGHT     $294.95

013-0619            RED RIOT SIDE PANEL LEFT      $294.95

013-0620            BLACK RIOT FENDER, RIGHT      $117.95

013-0621            RED RIOT FENDER, RIGHT        $119.95

013-0622            BLACK RIOT FENDER, LEFT       $117.95

013-0623            RED RIOT FENDER, LEFT         $119.95

013-0624            STORAGE TUB, RIOT             $130.95

013-0626            INTERIOR RIOT SIDE PANEL/R    $39.95

013-0627            INTERIOR RIOT SIDE PANEL/L    $39.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 12 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

013-0628            INTERIOR FLOOR PAN/RIOT       $142.95

013-0629            DASH BOARD/RIOT               $187.95

013-0632            SKID PLATE, REAR              $12.95

013-0633         R03 SKID PLATE, FRONT             $249.95

013-0634            REFLECTIVE HEAT TAPE          $70.95

013-0636            SEATBELT, RIOT                $116.95

013-0637            FRONT PANEL, LEFT BLACK       $23.95

013-0638            FRONT PANEL, RIGHT BLACK      $23.95

013-0640            RADIATOR PROTECT, ASSY        $185.95

013-0648            "T" HANDLE ASSEMBLY           $36.95

013-0650            DECAL, REDLINE WITH CIRCLE "R" $3.95

013-0651            DECAL, RIOT RIGHT             $16.95

013-0652            DECAL, RIOT LEFT              $16.95

013-0653            DECAL, CIRCLE "R" ROOF        $1.95

013-0654            DECAL, HOOD SWOOSH LEFT       $6.95

013-0655            DECAL, HOOD SWOOSH RIGHT      $6.95

013-0661            ASSY, BOX SUPPORT             $40.95

013-0671            DECAL, WARNING, SEVERE INJURY $12.95

013-0672            DECAL, WARNING, CARGO ONLY    $5.95

013-0676            FIREWALL PANEL, LEFT          $63.95

013-0677            FIREWALL PANEL, RIGHT         $63.95

013-0678            COOLANT LINE COVER            $12.95

013-0684         R01 PREASSY, SEAT RAIL BRACKET    $12.95

013-0686         R01 PREASSY, BUMPER               $344.95

013-0687         R01 PREASSY, PASSENGER HANDLE     $9.95

013-0688         R01 PREASSY, BOX                  $185.95

013-0690            RETAINER PIN, 3/8" X 1.75"    $3.55

013-1000         R01 HOOD, XL                      $185.95

013-1001            INTERIOR FOOT PANEL           $11.95

013-1002            DECAL, XL                     $10.95

013-1003            DECAL, CIRCLE R - 3" X 11"    $18.95

013-1004            ROOF CAP                      $176.95

014 - BRAKE SYSTEM

014-0205            ASSY, BRAKE PEDAL             $25.95

014-0206            DASH PANEL                    $13.95

014-0208            BRAKE PEDAL PIVOT BUSHING     $3.95

014-0210            THROTTLE PEDAL AND SHIFTER PIV $3.95

014-0211            ASSY, THROTTLE PEDAL          $23.95

014-0220            SHIFTER HANDLE GRIP           $5.95

014-0221            THROTTLE SPRINGS              $2.95

014-0230            THROTTLE CABLE                $21.95

014-0231            SHIFTER CABLE                 $45.95

014-0232            SHIFT CABLE CLEVICE           $6.95

014-0241            ASSY, PUSH BOTTON SHIFTER     $65.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 13 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

014-0242            GAS PEDAL STOP                $5.95

014-0244         R01 ASSY, THROTTLE SPRING BRACKET $11.95

014-0245         R01 PREASSY, SHIFTER              $72.95

014-0600            ASSY, BRAKE PEDAL             $41.95

014-0604            CABLE, THROTTLE               $38.95

014-0610            ASSY, GAS PEDAL FACE          $14.95

014-0611            ASSY, GAS PEDAL ARM           $17.95

014-0615         R01 PREASSY, GAS PEDAL            $37.95

014-1000            CABLE, THROTTLE 72" -- XL     $33.95

014-1001         R01 DASH PANEL                    $30.95

015 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

015-0200            HARNESS, FRONT WIRING         $195.95

015-0201            HARNESS, REAR WIRING          $167.95

015-0202            ECU, WALBRO                   $618.95

015-0203            VOLTAGE REGULATOR             $150.95

015-0204            RELAY, STARTER                $79.55

015-0205            SWITCH, KEY                   $16.95

015-0207            TAIL LIGHT, COMPLETE          $30.95

015-0209            STARTER BUTTON                $9.95

015-0210            SENSOR, SPEEDOMETER           $27.95

015-0211            SWITCH, HEADLIGHT             $10.95

015-0212            SPEEDOMETER                   $163.95

015-0213            TACHOMETER                    $179.95

015-0214            PANEL, ELECTRICAL             $10.95

015-0215            GROUND FRAME TO ENGINE        $6.95

015-0216            GROUND, BATTERY TO ENGINE     $8.95

015-0217            BATTERY CABLE, POS            $9.95

015-0218            BATTERY TRAY                  $18.95

015-0218         R02 BATTERY TRAY                  $18.95

015-0218         R05 BATTERY TRAY                  $18.95

015-0219            BRACKET, BRAKE SWITCH (TAPPED) $9.50

015-0220            BRAKE SWITCH ARM              $6.20

015-0221            BATTERY STRAP                 $7.95

015-0222            BATTERY                       $144.95

015-0223            ENGINE MAL LIGHT              $14.95

015-0224            BRAKE SAFETY SWITCH           $13.95

015-0225            FUEL LEVEL GAUGE W/LIGHT      $24.95

015-0228            PREASSY, BATTERY TRAY         $25.95

015-0231         R01 PREASSY, PIAA HEADLIGHT       $89.95

015-0600            DASH HARNESS                  $209.95

015-0601            REAR HARNESS                  $223.95

015-0602            STARTER CABLE                 $22.95

015-0604            PANEL, ELECTRICAL             $7.95

015-0607         R01 PREASSY, VOLTAGE REG. BRACKET $5.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 14 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

015-0610         R01 PREASSY, HEADLIGHT            $33.95

015-1218            PREASSY, BATTERY TRAY XL      $19.55

020 - ACCESSORIES AND AFTERMARKET

020-0201            REAR BUMPER, REVOLT ONLY            $240.40

020-0202 PRE FILTER, REVOLT ONLY               $21.95

020-0203            WINDOW NETTING - REVOLT   ONLY       $204.95

020-0207            SIDE MIRROR SET               $35.95

020-0208 SEAT BELT PADDING $18.95

020-0211 RADIATOR ROCK GUARD, REVOLT & XL        $252.95

020-0240 GIBSON EXHAUST - STAINLESS STEEL - REV & XL $724.95

020-0241 GIBSON EXHAUST - BLACK CERAMIC - REV & XL $829.95

020-0242 BIG GUN EXHAUST - RIOT, REVOLT & XL $519.95

020-0243 BIG GUN EXHAUST - TFI (REQUIRED) $269.95

020-0245 SPARE BELT HOLDER             $7.95

020-0250 SHOCK, 10" ELKA ELITE FRONT, REVOLT & XL $958.95

020-0251 SHOCK, 12" ELKA ELITE REAR, REVOLT & XL $999.95

020-0252 UPPER A ARMS, COILOVER, REVOLT & XL $117.95

002-0624            SHOCK, 10" ELKA FRONT, RIOT $791.95

001-0625            SHOCK, 10" ELKA REAR, RIOT $791.95

002-0625            SHOCK, 10" ELKA ELITE FRONT, RIOT $958.95

001-0626            SHOCK, 10" ELKA ELITE REAR, RIOT   $958.95

020-0650 GIBSON EXHAUST - STAINLESS STEEL - RIOT $599.95

020-0651 GIBSON EXHAUST - BLACK CERAMIC - RIOT $724.95

098 - TOOLS AND MANUALS

098-0200            CLUTCH PULLER                 $60.95

098-0201            ALIGNMENT BAR                 $81.95

098-0202            ENGINE TOOL KIT               $1,004.95

098-0203            DIAGNOSTIC KIT                $373.95

098-0204            ENGINE SHIMS                  $1,110.95

098-0205            JACKSHAFT                     $68.95

098-0206            POINTER                       $64.95

098-0208            DIAGNOSTIC KIT                $351.95

098-0209            DIAGNOSTIC CABLE              $292.95

098-0400            SERVICE MANUAL, RIOT          $75.00

098-0401            SERVICE MANUAL, REVOLT AND XL $75.00

098-0402            OWNERS MANUAL, RIOT           $30.00

098-0403            OWNERS MANUAL, REVOLT AND XL  $30.00

098-0404            PARTS MANUAL, RIOT $0.00

098-0405 PARTS MANUAL, REVOLT $0.00

098-0407 PARTS PRICING  - CONSUMER HARDCOPY $10.00

099 - HARDWARE

099-1000            BOLT, SECONDARY CLUTCH        $0.60

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 15 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

099-1001            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X .75" HHCS   $0.35

099-1002            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X 1" HHCS     $0.30

099-1003            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X .75" BHCS BL $0.20

099-1004            BOLT M8 1.25-50               $1.35

099-1005            BOLT, M8 - 1.25 X 50 HHCS     $1.35

099-1006            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 2.25" HHCS  $1.35

099-1007            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X .5" HHCS    $0.20

099-1008            BOLT, M8 - 1.25 X 25 HHCS     $0.60

099-1009            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 3.5" HHCS   $2.25

099-1010            BOLT, 5/16" - 18 X 1" CARRIAGE $0.45

099-1011            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 4" HHCS     $1.25

099-1012            BOLT, 5/16" - 24 X 1" HHCS    $0.65

099-1013            BOLT, 3/8" - 24 X 2" HHCS     $1.45

099-1014            BOLT, 3/8"-16 X 1" HHCS       $0.75

099-1015            BOLT, #10 - .5 X 24 HHCS      $1.35

099-1016            BOLT, #10 X 32 HHCS - 1 HHCS  $1.15

099-1017            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X .5" BHCS S/S $0.20

099-1018            BOLT, 1/4" X 3/4" SELF TAPPING $0.35

099-1019            BOLT, 1/4" - 20 X 1" BHCS BLAC $0.35

099-1020            SCREW, T30 SELF TAPPING       $0.35

099-1021            SCREW, T25 SELF TAPPING       $0.35

099-1022            BOLT, 1/2" - 20 X 2.5" HHCS   $2.95

099-1023            BOLT, 1/2" - 20 X 3.75" HHCS  $2.95

099-1024            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 3" HHCS     $1.95

099-1025            BOLT,  5/8" - 18 X 3 1/4" SHCS $2.50

099-1026            BOLT, M10 - 1.5 X 40 HHCS     $2.45

099-1027            BOLT, M10 - 1.5 X 50 HHCS     $2.15

099-1028            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 1.5" HHCS   $1.15

099-1029            BOLT, M8 - 1.25 X 25 HHCS     $0.60

099-1030            BOLT, 5/16" -18 X 6.5 HHCS    $2.80

099-1031            BOLT, 5/16" - 18 X 1.25" HHCS $0.75

099-1032            BOLT, 3/4"-10 X 3.75 SHCS     $8.95

099-1033            BOLT, M8 X 1.25 X 16 BHCS S/S $2.85

099-1034            BOLT, M8-1.25 X 14MM          $1.05

099-1035            BOLT, 3/8" X 16-2" SHCS       $0.95

099-1036            BOLT, M10 - 1.25 X 20 HHCS    $6.45

099-1037            BOLT, M8 - 1.25 X 20 HHCS     $0.85

099-1038            BOLT, 5/16" - 18 X .75" BHCS S $0.50

099-1039            BOLT, 1/2" - 20 X 3.5" HHCS   $4.35

099-1040            BOLT, 5/16" - 18 X 1.5" HHCS  $0.60

099-1041            BOLT, 1/2" - 20 X 4.5"  HHCS  $4.95

099-1042            BOLT, 1/2" - 20 X 1.5"        $0.40

099-1043            BOLT, 7/16" - 14 X 1" HHCS    $1.25

099-1044            BOLT, 3/8" - 16 X 2"          $1.45

099-1045            BOLT 1/4"-20 X 2 SHCS         $4.15

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 16 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

099-1046            BOLT, 3/8 - 16 X 3.25" HHCS   $1.95

099-1047            BOLT, 1/2"-20 X 2.5" LOCKING  $2.95

099-1048            BOLT, 1/2-20 X 4.75 HHCS      $5.95

099-1049            BOLT, 1/2-20 X 6 HHCS         $7.56

099-1050            BOLT, 5/8-11 X 4 HHCS         $4.50

099-1051            BOLT, M10X1.5-25 HHCS         $2.55

099-1052            BOLT, 5/16-18 X 2 HHCS        $0.75

099-1053            BOLT, 1/4-20 X .25 SET SCREW  $0.35

099-1054            BOLT, 10-24 X .375  PAN HEAD  $0.05

099-1055            BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1  HHCS       $0.45

099-1056            BOLT, #3/8 - 16 SHOULDER      $1.75

099-1058            BOLT, 1/2 - 20 X 4 HHCS       $0.95

099-1059            BOLT, 1/2 - 20 X 3 HHCS       $0.85

099-1060            BOLT, 5/16 - 24 X 3/4         $0.45

099-1300            NUT, CASTLE, FRONT SHORT      $0.85

099-1301            NUT, CASTLE REAR AXLE TALL    $2.32

099-1302            NUT, 1/4" - 20 BLACK          $0.25

099-1303            NUT, 1/4" - 20 NYLOCK         $0.25

099-1304            NUT, 3/8" - 16                $0.45

099-1306            NUT, 5/16" - 18 NYLOCK        $0.35

099-1307            NUT, 5/8" - 18 NYLOCK         $1.25

099-1308            NUT, 3/8" - 24 NYLOCK         $0.55

099-1309            NUT, 1/2" - 20 NYLOCK         $1.15

099-1310            NUT, 3/8" - 16 JAM            $0.35

099-1311            NUT, 1/4" - 20                $0.15

099-1312            NUT, #8 - 32                  $0.10

099-1313            NUT, M10 - 1                  $1.15

099-1315            NUT, 3/4" - 10 NYLOCK         $1.65

099-1316            U CLIP, 1/4-20                $0.55

099-1317            NUT, 3/4" - 10  JAM           $1.85

099-1318            NUT, 3/8" - 24 SERRATED FLANGE $0.60

099-1319            NUT, 5/16" - 18               $0.75

099-1320            NUT ZIRT, 1/4" - 20           $0.20

099-1321            NUT, 1/2" - 20 NYLOCK JAM     $1.25

099-1322            NUT, 3/4" JAM                 $1.85

099-1323            NUT, #6 - 1                   $0.15

099-1324            NUT, 7/16" - 14               $0.55

099-1325            NUT, 3/8" - 16 NYLOCK         $0.45

099-1326            NUT, 5/8-11 NYLOCK            $1.55

099-1327            NUT, #10-32                   $0.10

099-1328            NUT, 1/4-20 STANDOFF 1.5"     $2.55

099-1329            NUT, 3/8"-16                  $0.35

099-1330            NUT, 3/8-16 FLANGE LOCKNUT    $0.99

099-1500            WASHER, 3/4" SPINDLE          $2.95

099-1501            WASHER, SECONDARY CLUTCH      $1.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 17 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

099-1502            WASHER 1/4" FENDER            $0.16

099-1503            WASHER, 1/4" FENDER           $0.20

099-1504            WASHER, RIVET                 $0.40

099-1505            WASHER, 1/4" SAE              $0.10

099-1506            WASHER, 1/4" BLACK            $0.10

099-1507            WASHER, 5/16" USS             $0.20

099-1508            WASHER, 3/8" USS              $0.35

099-1509            WASHER, 5/8" SAE              $0.40

099-1510            WASHER, #8                    $0.05

099-1511            WASHER, 5/16" SAE             $0.20

099-1512            WASHER, 1/2" LOCK             $0.25

099-1513            WASHER, M10 FLAT              $0.15

099-1515            WASHER, 1/2" SAE              $0.40

099-1516            WASHER, 3/4" SAE              $0.25

099-1517            WASHER, 3/8" SAE              $0.20

099-1518            WASHER, M6 STAR               $0.15

099-1519            WASHER, 3/16"                 $0.40

099-1520            WASHER, 1/2" X 0.125          $0.15

099-1521            WASHER, 3/8" X 0.125          $0.10

099-1700            COTTER PIN, 5/32" X 1.25"     $0.15

099-1701            CIRCLIP, SPHERICAL BEARING    $0.95

099-1702            SAFETY WIRE - 8"              $0.50

099-1703            CIRCLIP, REAR BEARING CARRIER $3.95

099-1704            WHEEL HUB COTTER PIN          $0.10

099-1705            COTTER PIN, 5/32" X 1.25"     $0.10

099-1706            BREATHER HOSE CLAMP           $0.95

099-1707            ALUMINUM RADIATOR INSERT      $8.95

099-1708            GROMMET, 5/16" ID RUBBER      $0.95

099-1709            EXPANSION BOTTLE RUBBER CAP   $0.95

099-1710            1/4" x 3/8" BRASS BARBED FITTI $0.95

099-1711            CLAMP, OETIKER 15 (DOUBLE)    $0.95

099-1712            3/8" BARBED FITTING, 1/4" NPT $27.95

099-1714            FITTING, 1/2" 90º -10 X 9/16" $12.95

099-1715            FITTING - 5/8" STRAIGHT BRASS $5.95

099-1716            FOAM, 1" X 1/8" DOUBLE SIDED  $0.35

099-1717            SELF-TAPPING BODY SCREW       $0.35

099-1718            BLACK BODY PANET RIVET        $0.25

099-1719            PLUG,1 1/4" FRAME TUBE PLASTIC $0.75

099-1720            1½" FRAME PLUG                $0.75

099-1721            PIN 3/8" X 1 1/4" ROLL        $0.95

099-1722            PIN 3/8" X 1.25" ROLL         $0.95

099-1723            SHIFTER C CLEVIS PIN          $2.95

099-1725            CLAMP,# 24 2" X 1/2" HOSE  FUE $1.75

099-1726            CLAMP, #16 19-38MM HOSE WATER $1.95

099-1727            CLAMP, #10 1" X 1/2" HOSE  OIL $1.95

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 18 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

099-1728            ZIP TIE, 8.75" X 1/2"         $0.60

099-1729            CLAMP, OETIKER 11.8 (SINGLE) C $0.95

099-1730            ZIP TIE, 14" BLACK            $0.20

099-1731            CLAMP, OETIKER (185)  OIL B   $0.40

099-1732            ZIP TIE, 8" BLACK             $0.60

099-1733            CLAMP, OETIKER 11.3 (SINGLE)  $1.15

099-1734            CLINCH STUD, 1/4" - 20 X .5"  $0.95

099-1735            CLINCH STUD, 1/4" - 20 X 1"   $0.55

099-1736            CLINCH STUD, 8-32 X .75"      $0.40

099-1737            ADHESIVE ZIP TIE RETAINER     $0.95

099-1738            COTTER PIN, 5/32 X 1-1/4      $0.50

099-1739            LOCKERS, STEERING BOLT        $8.00

099-1740            SNAP RING - 1.64" OD, STEEL   $0.95

099-1741            CLAMP, HOSE #32 DONALDSON     $1.95

099-1742            CLAMP, OETIKER (36.1) WATER F $1.05

099-1743            CLAMP, OETIKER (24.1)  OIL B  $1.15

099-1744            CLAMP, OETIKER (25.6) OIL F   $1.20

099-1746            ROLL PIN, 3/16" X 1/2"        $0.15

099-1747            PLUG, 5/8" PLASTIC TUBE       $0.25

099-1748            HOSE CLAMP, 3 X ½             $2.95

099-1749            HOSE CLAMP, 3" X 1/2"         $5.95

099-1750            RIVET, 3/16" ZINC             $0.20

099-1751            RIVET, 3/16" BLACK            $0.15

099-1752            VINYL CLAMP, 1-1/2"           $1.95

099-1753            CLAMP, 1.5" VINYL             $1.95

099-1754            CLAMP, OETIKER (37.6) WATER B $1.45

099-1755            CIRCLIP, 15/16" CLSD GAP ROUND $7.75

099-1756            SAFETY WIRE CLIP              $1.95

099-1757            SAFETY WIRE SNAP RING         $1.95

099-1758            CLAMP, 15/16" VINYL OIL       $1.75

099-1759            CLAMP, 3/4" VINYL             $1.55

099-1760            CLAMP, 1/4" VINYL             $0.95

099-1761            ROLL PIN, 3/8" X 1/4          $0.95

099-1762            FITTING, 90º BRASS 1/2" NPT   $17.95

099-1763            CLAMP, #40 HOSE AIR F         $2.25

099-1764            CLAMP, 5/8" VINYL             $1.25

099-1765            CLAMP, #128 HOSE, OIL T       $2.55

099-1767            STEERING SNAP RING            $0.85

099-1768            RIVET, 3/16 SMALL HEAD FAN SHR $0.20

099-1769            BRAKE PEDAL CLEVIS PIN        $1.95

099-1770            BRAKE PEDAL COTTER PIN        $0.15

099-1771            WHEEL STUD                    $7.95

099-1772            TRANS. MOUNT STUD             $6.99

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 19 of 20



REDLINE 

PARTS PRICING

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP

Prices subject to change without notice and shipping is not included. 

097-0406-0 Page 20 of 20


